
SCHEDULE of the course 

METHODOLOGY OF STATISTICAL RESEARCH 

(obligatory course for all doctoral students of Statistics) 

academic year 2021/2022 

 

Course co-ordinator and lecturer: Assoc. Prof. Mihael Perman  

Tutorial lecturer: Assoc. Prof. Maja Pohar Perme 

 

The mode of lecture implementation: in person. 

Lectures take place at the School of Economics and Business, room P-217, Kardeljeva 

ploščad 17, Ljubljana. 

 

DATES OF LECTURES: 

Friday, 1.10.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 8.10.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 15.10.2021 17–20h 

Friday,  22.10.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 29.10.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 5.11.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 12.11.2021 17–20h 

Friday,  19.11.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 26.11.2021 17–20h 

Friday,  3.12.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 10.12.2021 17–20h 

Friday, 17.12.2021 17–20h    

Friday, 7.1.2022 17–20h 

Friday, 14.1.2022 17–20h    

Friday, 21.1.2022 17–20h 

 

Starting on 12 November 2021, the tutorials will take place before each lecture in the same 

room at the School of Economics and Business (P-217). 

 

DATES OF TUTORIALS: 

Friday, 12.11.2021 15.30–17h 
Friday, 19.11.2021 15.30–17h 
Friday, 26.11.2021 15.30–17h 
Friday,   3.12.2021 15.30–17h 
Friday,  10.12.2021 15.30–17h 
Friday, 17.12.2021 15.30–17h 
Friday, 7.1.2022 15.30–17h    
Friday, 14.1.2022 15.30–17h 
Friday, 21.1.2022 15.30–17h    

 


